Champion

AA Class

A Class
B Class

C Class
D Class
Lady

Vet

Junior

Rookie

Event No. 1
200 SINGLES
18 ENTRIES

Waylon Klundt

Jeff Wright

Clay Brown

Ryan Critser
Kay Klundt

James Poulson
Coni Bolton

Darel Holcomb

Kelsey Wickham

Brandt Jones

196

194

195

190

187

195
190

194
191

163



19-21.5YDS

22-25.5 YDS

26-27 YDS

Event No. 2
HANDICAP
19 ENTRIES

Kay Klundt

Darel Holcomb

Michael Houser

84

93

93



Event No. 3
David Claiborne Championship Doubles 12 Entries

Champion Michael Houser 96
AA Class Jeff Weight 93
A Class Clay Brown 95
B Class Joe Hollifield 89
C Class None Shooting

D Class Kay Klundt 64
Lady None Shooting

Veteran Chester Carter 93
Junior Kelsey Wickham 83

Rookie John McNitt 57



19-21.5YDS

22-25.5YDS

26-27 YDS

Event No. 4
Canyon Handicap

34 Entries
85
Kay Klundt
Coni Bolton 92
93

Waylon Klundt



Event No. 5
TFGC Championship Handicap

37 Entries

Champion Kelsey Wickham 95
19-21.5YDS Kay Klundt 90
22-25.5YDS Zach Moed| 84
26-27 YDS Michael Houser 92
Lady Coni Bolton 84
Vet James Poulsen 84
Junior None Shooting

Rookie None Shooting

Ev2&5

Michael Houser 185

Pheasant Buckle



Champion
AA Class
A Class
B Class

C Class

D Class

High Over All

Waylon Klundt
Jeff Wright
Kelsey Wickham
Ryan Critser

Kay Klundt

None Shooting

5995
511
548
521

510



