Event No. 1 200 SINGLES 18 ENTRIES

Champion	Waylon Klundt	196
AA Class	Jeff Wright	194
A Class	Clay Brown	195
B Class	Ryan Critser	190
C Class	Kay Klundt	187
D Class	James Poulson	195
Lady	Coni Bolton	190
Vet	Darel Holcomb	194
Junior	Kelsey Wickham	191
Rookie	Brandt Jones	163

Event No. 2 HANDICAP 19 ENTRIES

19-21.5 YDS	Kay Klundt	84
22-25.5 YDS	Darel Holcomb	93
26-27 YDS	Michael Houser	93

Event No. 3

David Claiborne Championship Doubles 12 Entries

Champion	Michael Houser	96
AA Class	Jeff Weight	93
A Class	Clay Brown	95
B Class	Joe Hollifield	89
C Class	None Shooting	
D Class	Kay Klundt	64
Lady	None Shooting	
Veteran	Chester Carter	93
Junior	Kelsey Wickham	83
Rookie	John McNitt	57

Event No. 4 Canyon Handicap 34 Entries

19-21.5 YDS	Kay Klundt	85
22-25.5 YDS	Coni Bolton	92
26-27 YDS	Waylon Klundt	93

Event No. 5 TFGC Championship Handicap 37 Entries

Champion	Kelsey Wickham	95
19-21.5 YDS	Kay Klundt	90
22-25.5 YDS	Zach Moedl	84
26-27 YDS	Michael Houser	92
Lady	Coni Bolton	84
Vet	James Poulsen	84
Junior	None Shooting	
Rookie	None Shooting	
Ev 2 & 5 Pheasant Buckle	Michael Houser	185

High Over All

Waylon Klundt	555
Jeff Wright	511
Kelsey Wickham	548
Ryan Critser	521
Kay Klundt	510
None Shooting	
	Jeff Wright Kelsey Wickham Ryan Critser Kay Klundt